May 29 2024 (06:08) India Rail Info

Gorakhpur - Ahmedabad Express (PT)/19490 - Exp - WR
GKP/Gorakhpur Junction to CYI/Chhayapuri
28h 25m - 1588 km - 17 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 GKP |Gorakhpur junction 21:25 0 | 0 53 |84 |[NER
2 DEOS |Deoria Sadar 22:21 22:26 5m |3 |1 49 |44 |78 |NER
3 BTT  |BhatniJunction 22:54 22:56 2m (0 |1 70 |75 |77 |NER
4 |MAU [Mau Junction 23:50 23:55 5m |1 |1 138 [45 |70 |NER
5 BSB [VaranasiJunction 02:00 02:30 30m |1 |2 231 |59 |77 |NR
6 PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 05:25 05:30 5m |3 |2 387 |62 |95 |NCR
Junction
7 |STA |SatnaJunction 08:15 08:20 5m |0 (2 |[557 |76 315 |WCR
8 MYR |Maihar 08:48 08:50 2m |0 (2 [592 |55 353 |WCR
9 KMZ  [Katni Murwara 10:00 10:10 10m [0 |2 657 |74 WCR
10 |DMO |Damoh 11:38 11:40 2m |0 |2 766 |71 WCR
11 |SGO |Saugor 12:45 12:50 5m |0 |2 843 |39 |[513 |WCR
12 |BINA |Bina Junction 14:45 14:55 10m 2 (918 |97 |[411 |WCR
13 |BHS |Vidisha 15:48 15:50 2m [0 |2 1003 (43 |429 |WCR
14 |SHRN |Sant Hirdaram Nagar 17:15 17:20 5m |0 |2 1065 |67 |519 [WCR
15 |UJN Ujjain Junction 19:55 20:00 5m |0 |2 1238 |57 |492 |WR
16 |NAD [Nagda Junction 20:58 21:00 2m |0 |2 1293 |38 |469 |WR
17 |RTM |Ratlam Junction 22:05 22:15 10m 2 1334 (83 [494 |WR
18 |DHD |Dahod 23:37 23:39 2m |0 (2 1448 |64 312 |WR
19 |CYI Chhayapuri 01:50 01:55 5m |1 |3 1588 (42 |43 |WR
20 |ANND |Anand junction 02:41 02:43 2m |3 |3 1619 (44 |40 |WR
21 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 04:10 9 |3 1684 |- 52 |WR

May 29 2024 (06:08) https://indiarailinfo.com



